Stop
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FLETCHER, JAMES 01587

TRIP #
Del Date
12/31/13
12/31/13
12/31/13
12/31/13
01/01/14
01/01/14
01/01/14
01/02/14
01/02/14
01/02/14
01/02/14
01/02/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
01/03/14
01/03/14

Payroll

01/17/14

1

Reference
ML 0693
WY 1813
1134171
EK 0435
KP 65064640
KP 65064650
KP 65064660
20176641
970176771
540176608
10176732
800176156
850176669
530176210
250176653
120175799
OA 0736

S 380.31

Account
STI
STI

HOME EXP
STI
AWC
AWC
AWC

XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
STI

01/10/14
01/24/14

12/30-01/03/14

Stop Name
BORDER STORAGE

COOPER
MALSTROM AFB

City

GREAT FALLS

BIG SKY HARLEY DAVID. GREAT FALLS

LATKA
LATKA
LATKA

AAA MOUNTAINWEST

CHARTER COMM

SHODAIR CHILDRENS
SKYWEST AIRLINES

STAPLES

MT STATE PRISON

BUTTE CO ATTY
MCDC

STAPLES
ADAMS

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

TOTAL

WIRE

WIRE

HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
DEER LODGE
BUTTE
BUTTE
BUTTE
MANHATTAN

$ 253.54

253.54
249.99
3.55

v n nn

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

State #
SWEET GRASS MT
SWEET GRASS MT

16

w/Jon Benson

Cabs %
$ - $  229.61
S - S -
S - $ 19.13
S - S -
$ 1040 S -
$ 520 S -
$ 4160 S -
S - $ 327.91
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
$ - $ -
$ 57.20 $ 576.65



